 MPX2001
                                             All-in-One Flyback Controller with
Integrated Primary and Secondary
Synchronous Rectification Driver
with Capacitive Isolation
MPX2001 Rev. 1.1 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
12/9/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.

12/9/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MPX2001GY* SOICW20 See Below
MPX2001GYE** SOICW20-19 See Below
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPX2001GY–Z)
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MPX2001GYE–Z)
TOP MARKING
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
MPX2001: Product code of MPX2001GY/MPX2001GYE
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
EVALUATION KIT EVKT-MPX2001-45-PD
EVKT-MPX2001-45-PD Kit contents: (Items below can be ordered separately).
#  Part Number  Item  Quantity